SUPASPUN KilBac®
In many water-based processes there
can be a persistent problem with
microbial contamination and the
subsequent biofouling of the filtration
system. This could be on either depth
or membrane based filters. SupaSpun
KilBac® is a range of absolute rated

SupaPore is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
AMAZON FILTERS LTD. reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme.
Ordering Guide
04KB-Issue 01
This product is made from a sustainable source of polypropylene.
Scan to Learn More
200
150
100
50
A
B
Pr
es
su
re
 L
os
s
(m
b
ar
)
Flow Rates for Water (10“ Element)
Flow Rates (It/min)
A= 0.3/0.5 µm   B=1-3 µm   C=5 µm   D=10/20 µm
0 5 10 15 20 25 30
C
D
Food Contact
All materials of construction, including the
antimicrobial / algal additives, are compliant with
CFR21 176.170.
04A P 005 - 20 N N A G
Media Core/Assembly
Micron
Rating
Length
(mm)
End Caps Seal Branding Options
A - Anti-algae PP
B - Anti-bacteria PP
Standard
P - Polypropylene
D - Reinforced
Polypropylene
S - Stainless Steel
Advantage
W - Outer Cage +
Moulded Ends
Y - Outer Cage +
Reinforced
Polypropylene Core
+ Moulded Ends
001 - 1.0
002 - 2.0
003 - 3.0
005 - 5.0
010 - 10.0
020 - 20.0
05 - 125
09 - 251
10 - 254
13 - 332
20 - 508
30 - 762
40 - 1016
60 - 1524
N - None
A - Code A
B - Code
B*2
D - Code D